
Rang Snr Name Verein Jg Ak Zeit Punkte

1 37 Mess-Walek Margit URC Langenlois 1971 wAK 00:32:44,9 100

2 14 Mahler Simone LAC Harlekin 1989 wAK 00:34:23,7 99

3 7 Ehardt Petra LAC Harlekin 1974 wAK 00:36:14,1 98

4 12 Klughofer Nora Nora Racing Team 1980 wAK 00:36:19,1 97

5 3 Artner  Angelika LAC Harlekin/Team Millisports 1983 wAK 00:37:00,0 96

6 5 Berger Susanne VICC Racing Division 1976 wAK 00:37:55,1 95

7 58 Kraus Jennifer LAC-Harlekin 1985 wAK 00:41:28,3 94

Rang Snr Name Verein Jg Ak Zeit Punkte

1 30 Wagner Andreas RC-Schnecke 1975 mAK 00:27:20,8 100

2 28 Lengyel Christian BBurd 1985 mAK 00:27:27,1 99

3 26 Hauer Gerald SV Bikestore.cc Team 1971 mAK 00:27:32,0 98

4 53 Kaider Philipp RC-Sport Vollmann 1985 mAK 00:28:37,8 97

5 49 Obermeier Mario Nora Racing Team 1991 mAK 00:29:00,2 96

6 35 Resch Alexander Nora Racing Team 1980 mAK 00:29:21,2 95

7 48 Schuch Günther BikeManiac 1971 mAK 00:29:35,6 94

8 27 Grand Robert BBurd 1981 mAK 00:29:56,1 93

9 60 Hiess Michael BikeManiac 1993 mAK 00:29:58,2 92

10 43 Matzka Roman LAC-Harlekin 1989 mAK 00:30:00,8 91

11 23 Waschak  Markus RC Arbö Wienenergie Röhsler & Co 1981 mAK 00:30:03,1 90

12 20 Strobl Thomas Toms Radhaus 1978 mAK 00:30:11,0 89

13 15 Müller Gerfried LAC Harlekin@Tom´s Radhaus 1969 mAK 00:30:13,9 88

14 42 Böck Thomas 1984 mAK 00:30:25,6 87

15 29 Schönauer Philipp Format RC 1983 mAK 00:30:53,6 86

16 36 Messinger Karl URC Langenlois 1968 mAK 00:31:17,9 85
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17 6 Billinger Jochen VICC Racing Division 1976 mAK 00:31:38,2 84

18 50 Lintner Jürgen FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team 1981 mAK 00:31:38,6 83

19 31 Petridis Simon 1998 mAK 00:32:07,0 82

20 38 Mechtler Thomas RC-Sport Vollmann 1980 mAK 00:32:08,9 81

21 54 Pfaffl Stefan RC-Sport Vollmann 1980 mAK 00:32:29,9 80

22 45 Franaschitz Rene LV Land um Laa 1982 mAK 00:32:31,1 79

23 47 Mayer Stefan 1974 mAK 00:32:36,1 78

24 25 Wrana Günther MBA Matzen 1976 mAK 00:33:06,3 77

25 55 Bartosek Jan Sportcomplex Breclav 1979 mAK 00:33:10,7 76

26 56 Veverkn Tomas FBS Velo 1978 mAK 00:33:37,7 75

27 17 Potensky Stefan RC Mattighofen 1974 mAK 00:34:48,8 74

28 46 Riener Reinhard Patzmanska 1990 mAK 00:35:00,9 73

29 18 Reidlinger Markus LAC Harlekin 1977 mAK 00:35:09,6 72

30 9 Gresko Stefan 1975 mAK 00:35:57,8 71

31 2 Artner Andreas LAC Harlekin 1980 mAK 00:36:07,3 70

32 39 Schodl Gerald RC-Sport Vollmann 1983 mAK 00:36:23,0 69

33 21 Teischinger Georg TRI Styria Graz 1987 mAK 00:36:26,1 68

34 8 Gresko Wolfgang 1975 mAK 00:37:21,3 67

35 51 Zuschmann Josef Team Lagerhaus/LV Land um Laa 1971 mAK 00:37:22,9 66

36 4 Mayer Josef 1975 mAK 00:38:10,2 65

37 34 Biskup Florian Tom´s Radhaus 1991 mAK 00:40:08,4 64

38 16 Obetzhauser  Michael 1992 mAK 00:40:52,3 63

Rang Snr Name Verein Jg Ak Zeit Punkte

1 59 Hoffmann Peter RC ARBÖ Wienstrom 1955 m50 00:33:06,0 100

2 40 Karl Günther FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team 1966 m50 00:33:52,4 99

3 57 Pelzer Lorenz LAC-Harlekin 1952 m50 00:35:11,6 98

4 13 Kren Wolfgang Team milliSPORTS 1962 m50 00:35:46,7 97

5 41 Richter Paul FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team 1965 m50 00:36:20,1 96

6 52 Matzka Herwig LAC-Harlekin 1966 m50 00:36:32,1 95

7 33 Biskup Jonny PSV Giga Sport 1957 m50 00:36:35,2 94

8 44 Kärner Wolfgang 1967 m50 00:39:11,9 93
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9 19 Staribacher Peter Team Lagerhaus/LV Land um Laa 1965 m50 00:40:56,8 92

10 32 Arlt Herwig 1967 m50 00:41:44,5 91

11 22 Waismayer Johann LAC Harlekin / TriTeam Neudorf 1954 m50 00:46:18,4 90



Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit

1 30 Wagner, Andreas RC-Schnecke 1975 mAK 1 00:27:20,8
2 28 Lengyel, Christian BBurd 1985 mAK 2 00:27:27,1
3 26 Hauer, Gerald SV Bikestore.cc Team 1971 mAK 3 00:27:32,0
4 53 Kaider, Philipp RC-Sport Vollmann 1985 mAK 4 00:28:37,8
5 49 Obermeier, Mario Nora Racing Team 1991 mAK 5 00:29:00,2
6 35 Resch, Alexander Nora Racing Team 1980 mAK 6 00:29:21,2
7 48 Schuch, Günther BikeManiac 1971 mAK 7 00:29:35,6
8 27 Grand, Robert BBurd 1981 mAK 8 00:29:56,1
9 60 Hiess, Michael BikeManiac 1993 mAK 9 00:29:58,2
10 43 Matzka, Roman LAC-Harlekin 1989 mAK 10 00:30:00,8
11 23 Waschak , Markus RC Arbö Wienenergie Röhsler & Co 1981 mAK 11 00:30:03,1
12 20 Strobl, Thomas Toms Radhaus 1978 mAK 12 00:30:11,0
13 15 Müller, Gerfried LAC Harlekin@Tom´s Radhaus 1969 mAK 13 00:30:13,9
14 42 Böck, Thomas 1984 mAK 14 00:30:25,6
15 29 Schönauer, Philipp Format RC 1983 mAK 15 00:30:53,6
16 36 Messinger, Karl URC Langenlois 1968 mAK 16 00:31:17,9
17 6 Billinger, Jochen VICC Racing Division 1976 mAK 17 00:31:38,2
18 50 Lintner, Jürgen FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team 1981 mAK 18 00:31:38,6
19 31 Petridis, Simon 1998 mAK 19 00:32:07,0
20 38 Mechtler, Thomas RC-Sport Vollmann 1980 mAK 20 00:32:08,9
21 54 Pfaffl, Stefan RC-Sport Vollmann 1980 mAK 21 00:32:29,9
22 45 Franaschitz, Rene LV Land um Laa 1982 mAK 22 00:32:31,1
23 47 Mayer, Stefan 1974 mAK 23 00:32:36,1
24 37 Mess-Walek, Margit URC Langenlois 1971 wAK 1 00:32:44,9
25 59 Hoffmann, Peter RC ARBÖ Wienstrom 1955 m50 1 00:33:06,0
26 25 Wrana, Günther MBA Matzen 1976 mAK 24 00:33:06,3
27 55 Bartosek, Jan Sportcomplex Breclav 1979 mAK 25 00:33:10,7
28 56 Veverkn, Tomas FBS Velo 1978 mAK 26 00:33:37,7
29 40 Karl, Günther FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team 1966 m50 2 00:33:52,4
30 14 Mahler, Simone LAC Harlekin 1989 wAK 2 00:34:23,7
31 17 Potensky, Stefan RC Mattighofen 1974 mAK 27 00:34:48,8
32 46 Riener, Reinhard Patzmanska 1990 mAK 28 00:35:00,9
33 18 Reidlinger, Markus LAC Harlekin 1977 mAK 29 00:35:09,6
34 57 Pelzer, Lorenz LAC-Harlekin 1952 m50 3 00:35:11,6
35 13 Kren, Wolfgang Team milliSPORTS 1962 m50 4 00:35:46,7
36 9 Gresko, Stefan 1975 mAK 30 00:35:57,8
37 2 Artner, Andreas LAC Harlekin 1980 mAK 31 00:36:07,3
38 7 Ehardt, Petra LAC Harlekin 1974 wAK 3 00:36:14,1
39 12 Klughofer, Nora Nora Racing Team 1980 wAK 4 00:36:19,1
40 41 Richter, Paul FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team 1965 m50 5 00:36:20,1
41 39 Schodl, Gerald RC-Sport Vollmann 1983 mAK 32 00:36:23,0
42 21 Teischinger, Georg TRI Styria Graz 1987 mAK 33 00:36:26,1
43 52 Matzka, Herwig LAC-Harlekin 1966 m50 6 00:36:32,1
44 33 Biskup, Jonny PSV Giga Sport 1957 m50 7 00:36:35,2
45 3 Artner , Angelika LAC Harlekin/Team Millisports 1983 wAK 5 00:37:00,0
46 8 Gresko, Wolfgang 1975 mAK 34 00:37:21,3
47 51 Zuschmann, Josef Team Lagerhaus/LV Land um Laa 1971 mAK 35 00:37:22,9
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48 5 Berger, Susanne VICC Racing Division 1976 wAK 6 00:37:55,1
49 4 Mayer, Josef 1975 mAK 36 00:38:10,2
50 44 Kärner, Wolfgang 1967 m50 8 00:39:11,9
51 34 Biskup, Flotian Tom´s Radhaus 1991 mAK 37 00:40:08,4
52 16 Obetzhauser , Michael 1992 mAK 38 00:40:52,3
53 19 Staribacher, Peter Team Lagerhaus/LV Land um Laa 1965 m50 9 00:40:56,8
54 58 Kraus, Jennifer LAC-Harlekin 1985 wAK 7 00:41:28,3
55 32 Arlt, Herwig 1967 m50 10 00:41:44,5
56 22 Waismayer, Johann LAC Harlekin / TriTeam Neudorf 1954 m50 11 00:46:18,4


